
EASTMONT SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 206
2023-2024 Local Fee Schedule

GENERAL INFORMATION

1. All fees listed are the maximum amount charged per student for each class or school 
sponsored activity.  Actual amount charged may be less. 

2. All students are responsible to pay for any loss, breakage, or other damage that they cause to 
school property.  

3. Donations are permissible in any school, but all such requests are voluntary and must comply 
with Eastmont School District Fundraising Policy

4. Students qualifying for free or reduced-price meals, and whose parent/guardian has consented 
to share their meal eligibility status for purposes of fee reduction, will have some fees waived. 
InvestED or other charitable funds may be used to offer financial assistance.

Consent to Share Child Nutrition Program Information can be authorized during the 
free/reduced meal application process, or by completing the “Consent to Share” form that is 
available on the District’s Food Service Department web page.

CURRICULAR FEES
ITEM PRICE

Safety Glasses $ 4.00
Safety Glasses for Prescription Glasses $ 3.00
PE Clothes:

Shirt $ 8.00
Shorts $ 12.00

Sweatpants $ 20.00
Enrichment activities Cost will vary by activity
Class Fees Cost will vary by syllabus

Library Books – Lost or Damaged District cost to repair or replace
Textbooks – Lost or Damaged District cost to repair or replace

Technology – Lost or Damaged District cost to repair or replace
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ASB FEES
ITEM EASTMONT HIGH SCHOOL STERLING & EASTMONT 

JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL
ASB Card $ 40.00 *** $ 25.00 ***
Dues- Honor Society $ 10.00
Dues – Key Club $ 13.00
Dues - FBLA Paid by CTE Paid by CTE
Dues - FCCLA Paid by CTE Paid by CTE
Dues - FFA Paid by CTE Paid by CTE
Dues – Skills USA Paid by CTE Paid by CTE
Yearbook $60.00

($ 55.00 Wildcat Day Only) 
$ 28.00

Athletics:
Game Tickets (Single Event):

Elementary Students $ 5.00 Free
Students with JH ASB Card Free Free

Students with EHS ASB Card Free Free
Students without ASB Card        $ 5.00*** Free

Adults $ 7.00 Free
Senior Citizens (62+) $5.00 Free

Senior Gold Pass (65+) Free
Game Tickets (Season Pass) Varies based on season Varies based on season
Mandatory Athletic Gear (per 
season)

Up to $ 100.00  

*** Fee waiver available for ASB Cards for eligible students with a consent to share on file.
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SCHOOL MEAL FEES
ITEM PRICE

Student Meals:
Breakfast- (All Grades) No Charge
Breakfast Entrée Only $ 2.00

2nd (additional) Breakfast $ 2.75

Lunch- (All Grades) No Charge
Lunch Entrée Only $ 3.00

2nd (additional) Lunch $ 4.00
Milk Only (without a meal) $0.40

Extra Side $1.00

Adult Meals:
Breakfast-Adult $3.25

Lunch-Adult Meal $5.00

All students will receive a breakfast and lunch at no cost to the family. If students wish to have 
additional entrees, or meals, those will be available to purchase at the prices above. The ability 
to purchase additional items is only possible if the student has money in their meal account. For 
these additional items, no negative balances will be carried forward.
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COMMUNITY PROGRAMS
ITEM PRICE

NSF Returned Check $ 25.00 
Photocopies $ 0.10/page
Facility Use Fees See Policy 4260

Preschool Tuition:
Registration $ 50.00

2-Days per week $ 140.00/month
3-Days per week $ 210.00/month
4-Days per week $ 280.00/month

Athletic Venue Signage:
GESA Winter "Shoot Out" Sponsorship $ 1-$ 499 "Silver" Sponsor; $500-$999 

"Gold" Sponsor; $1,000-$1,499 
"Platinum" Sponsor

Athletic Field Scoreboard Advertisement-
Anchor Partner

$ 8,500 per year; 6 spaces available

Athletic Field 
Scoreboard Advertisement-Founding 

Partner

$ 4,000 per year; 8 spaces available

Advertisement- Signs in Fields 4 ft x 8 ft Sign - $500 Annually
NFHS Network Streaming Advertisement $ 1,000 - Advertiser logo placed in corner 

of each streamed event.  Limit of 3 per 
season

Gametime Radio Advertising- (Fall, 
Winter and Spring)

3 ads per game-$1200 Annually; 2 ads 
per game-$900 Annually; 1 ad per game-
$500 Annually

Gym Video Score Table $ 500.00 per sport season


